May 30 2024 (17:13) India Rail Info 1

Anand Vihar Terminal - Rewa SF Special/02428 - COVR - NR
ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal to MKP/Manikpur Junction
10h 33m - 722 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 22:05 3 |1 0 27 |207 |[NR
2 GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 22:33 22:35 2m (2 |1 13 98 |217 |NR
3 |AUN |Aligarh Junction 23:40 23:42 2m |3 |1 119 |94 |186 |NCR
4 |JK Jhinjhak 02:19 02:20 Tm (2 |2 (365 [69 (140 |NCR
5 CNB |Kanpur Central 03:15 03:20 5m |4 |2 428 |85 [127 |[NCR
6 FTP Fatehpur 04:15 04:17 2m |2 |2 506 |100 |114 |NCR
7 |SRO |Sirathu 04:53 04:55 2m |1 |2 |566 |46 |104 |NCR
8 PRY] |PrayagrajJunction 06:10 06:15 5m |4 |2 622 |42 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
9 |SRJ Shankargarh 07:19 07:20 im (1 |2 [667 [70 (132 |[NCR
10 |DBR |Dabhaura 07:48 07:49 Tm |0 (2 |700 |28 |199 |[NCR
11 [MKP |Manikpur Junction 08:38 08:40 2m (1 |2 [722 |105 (243 [NCR
12 |JTW  |Jaitwar 09:13 09:15 2m 2 |780 |48 |302 |WCR
13 |STA Satna Junction 09:40 09:50 10m 2 (800 |37 (315 |WCR
14 |REWA |Rewa 11:10 2 |2 |849 |- 306 |WCR

May 30 2024 (17:13) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



